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RiderNo. TeamNat Gap Laps AvgBike Rel.
Speed

MaxTimeClass

Kawasaki ZX-10RRGBR 7Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK1 J. 167,896    1'48.8601  312,1 312,1 312,1REA

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.171FRA 6Ten Kate Racing Yamaha76 L. 167,633       0.171    1'49.0312  306,8 306,8 306,8BAZ

Ducati Panigale V4 R        0.133GBR 11ARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati45 S. 167,429       0.304    1'49.1643  321,4 321,4 321,4REDDING

Kawasaki ZX-10RR        0.061GBR 9Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK22 A. 167,335       0.365    1'49.2254  314,0 314,0 314,0LOWES

Ducati Panigale V4 R IND        0.031ITA 9Team GOELEVEN21 M. 167,288       0.396    1'49.2565  313,0 313,0 313,0RINALDI

Honda CBR1000RR-R        0.174GBR 10Team HRC91 L. 167,022       0.570    1'49.4306  314,9 314,9 314,9HASLAM

Honda CBR1000RR-R        0.040ESP 10Team HRC19 A. 166,961       0.610    1'49.4707  322,4 322,4 322,4BAUTISTA

Yamaha YZF R1        0.061NED 7PATA YAMAHA WorldSBK Official Team60 M. 166,868       0.671    1'49.5318  315,8 315,8 315,8VAN DER MARK

Ducati Panigale V4 R        0.012GBR 9ARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati7 C. 166,850       0.683    1'49.5439  314,9 314,9 314,9DAVIES

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.084USA 8GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Junior Team31 G. 166,722       0.767    1'49.62710  312,1 312,1 312,1GERLOFF

Yamaha YZF R1        0.056TUR 7PATA YAMAHA WorldSBK Official Team54 T. 166,637       0.823    1'49.68311  311,2 311,2 311,2RAZGATLIOGLU

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.024CHI 7ORELAC Racing VERDNATURA77 M. 166,600       0.847    1'49.70712  314,0 314,0 314,0SCHEIB

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.422ESP 9Kawasaki Puccetti Racing12 X. 165,962       1.269    1'50.12913  310,3 310,3 310,3FORES

BMW S1000 RR        0.039GBR 7BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team66 T. 165,903       1.308    1'50.16814  311,2 311,2 311,2SYKES

Ducati Panigale V4 R IND        0.132ARG 10Motocorsa Racing36 L. 165,704       1.440    1'50.30015  314,0 314,0 314,0MERCADO

Yamaha YZF R1 IND        0.051ITA 9GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Junior Team64 F. 165,628       1.491    1'50.35116  309,5 309,5 309,5CARICASULO

Aprilia RSV4 1000 IND        0.571FRA 9Nuova M2 Racing23 C. 164,775       2.062    1'50.92217  309,5 309,5 309,5PONSSON

BMW S1000 RR        0.011IRL 10BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team50 E. 164,759       2.073    1'50.93318  313,0 313,0 313,0LAVERTY

Ducati Panigale V4 R IND        0.081ITA 7Barni Racing Team33 M. 164,639       2.154    1'51.01419  321,4 321,4 321,4MELANDRI

Ducati Panigale V4 R IND        0.064FRA 7Brixx Performance20 S. 164,544       2.218    1'51.07820  313,0 313,0 313,0BARRIER

Kawasaki ZX-10RR IND        0.359ESP 9OUTDO Kawasaki TPR40 R. 164,014       2.577    1'51.43721  310,3 310,3 310,3RAMOS

Honda CBR1000RR-R IND        1.008JPN 10MIE Racing Althea HONDA Team13 T. 162,543       3.585    1'52.44522  310,3 310,3 310,3TAKAHASHI

Honda CBR1000RR-R IND        0.156ITA 7MIE Racing Althea HONDA Team63 L. 162,318       3.741    1'52.60123  303,4 303,4 303,4GABELLINI

Qualifying Lap Time (107% of 1'48.860):   1'56.481
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and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals
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Local Time RiderNo. Description

Start11.05.00

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 111.11.37 L. GABELLINI 63 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 111.13.43 L. GABELLINI 63 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 111.15.03 S. REDDING 45 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 611.15.45 T. TAKAHASHI 13 

On Asphalt - Re-Joined - Turn 111.20.52 S. REDDING 45 

New All Time Lap Record11.28.20

Crashed - Turn 811.29.45 T. SYKES 66 

End Of Session11.32.38

Session Highlights

RiderNo. TeamNat Gap AvgTimeBike Local Time

Fastest Laps Sequence

LAVERTY 50 IRL BMW S1000 RRBMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team     1'50.933  164,75911:08'45.316E.

BAZ 76 FRA Yamaha YZF R1Ten Kate Racing Yamaha     1'50.636 -0.297  165,20111:08'51.676L.

BAUTISTA 19 ESP Honda CBR1000RR-RTeam HRC     1'50.151 -0.485  165,92911:09'01.509A.

REDDING 45 GBR Ducati Panigale V4 RARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati     1'50.149 -0.002  165,93211:09'08.260S.

DAVIES 7 GBR Ducati Panigale V4 RARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati     1'50.139 -0.010  165,94711:11'16.976C.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'49.913 -0.226  166,28811:11'18.809J.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'49.851 -0.062  166,38211:13'08.660J.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'49.790 -0.061  166,47411:14'58.450J.

DAVIES 7 GBR Ducati Panigale V4 RARUBA.IT Racing - Ducati     1'49.729 -0.061  166,56711:19'14.101C.

HASLAM 91 GBR Honda CBR1000RR-RTeam HRC     1'49.430 -0.299  167,02211:27'21.758L.

LOWES 22 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'49.225 -0.205  167,33511:27'34.935A.

REA 1 GBR Kawasaki ZX-10RRKawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK     1'48.860 -0.365  167,89611:28'08.295J.

and the completion of the technical checks. 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals
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